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gemeldet: 119 gestartet: 119 gezeitet: 119

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 11 Streicher: 1

1 BEL 211552 PLASSCHAERT Emma **.BEL 5 7 1 15 9 3 11 7 11 2 10 66.0 

2 NED 210407 BOUWMEESTER Marit **.NED 3 2 11 28 16 4 14 11 1 5 8 75.0 

3 DEN 207194 RINDOM Anne-Marie **.DEN 4 3 2 18 2 2 12 44 3 33 6 85.0 

4 FIN 203033 MIKKOLA Monika **.FIN 1 14 11 37 13 18 2 9 2 14 12 95.5 

5 USA 197111 RAILEY Paige **.USA 2 1 16 5 7 7 4 37 RET 3 16 98.0 

6 CAN 206104 DOUGLAS Sarah **.CAN 18 4 36 4 6 1 3 18 5 26 14 99.0 

7 GBR 206251 YOUNG Alison **.GBR 15 11 5 32 4 11 28 17 10 4 2 107.0 

8 HUN 211551 ERDI Mar¡a **.HUN 5 16 8 13 2 28 19 24 13 11 4 115.0 

9 SUI 211842 JAYET Maud **.SUI 11 6 29 25 4 30 8 4 4 7 20 118.0 

10 TUR 211912 DONERTAS Nazli Cagla **.TUR 7 17 19 5 8 21 6 5 21 44 18 0.0 

11 USA 184454 REINEKE Erika **.USA 14 9 15 24 7 3 27 13 9 21 0 127.0 

12 POL 211313 KWASNA Magdalena **.POL 18 20 1 4 3 14 47 33 12 12 0 117.0 

13 NED 212980 VAN DER VAART Daphne **.NED 29 21 3 1 14 7 17 22 24 17 0 126.0 

14 FIN 212072 TENKANEN Tuula **.FIN 4 5 9 15 11 1 26 35 20 42 0 126.0 

15 NED 211391 JONKER Maxime **.NED 1 8 4 23 5 6 18 43 40 25 0 130.0 

16 GRE 212289 KARACHALIOU Vasileia **.GRE 2 1 25 30 6 18 10 49 7 38 0 136.5 

17 ITA 213891 ALBANO Carolina **.ITA 0 7 40 16 16 10 54 3 18 6 0 142.0 

18 SWE 213746 OLSSON Josefin **.SWE 21 3 14 29 1 5 32 21 48 16 0 142.0 

19 FRA 196544 DE KERANGAT Mathilde **.FRA 12 19 7 19 10 21 37 19 36 1 0 144.0 

20 POL 211108 BARWINSKA Agata **.POL 20 12 3 21 14 20 22 30 15 23 0 150.0 

21 GBR 213972 SNELLGROVE Hannah **.GBR 8 10 14 1 13 4 51 58 28 24 0 153.0 

22 JPN 199066 DOI Manami **.JPN 7 8 17 31 17 19 BFD 27 19 9 0 154.0 

23 NOR 213841 FLEM HOST Line **.NOR 3 2 5 27 1 9 29 56 27 52 0 155.0 

24 GBR 212783 POVALL Georgina **.GBR 11 22 17 9 27 6 21 38 33 15 0 161.0 

25 CHN 201213 ZHANG Dongshuang **.CHN 6 16 13 11 30 17 20 31 35 22 0 165.5 

26 GER 212749 WEGER Svenja B .048 PYC 9 11 10 35 29 15 30 26 23 13 0 166.0 

27 ITA 214152 FLORIDIA Joyce **.ITA 19 28 20 30 31 8 16 8 8 48 0 168.0 

28 ESP 210468 REINO CACHO Martina **.ESP 6 18 7 19 44 39 9 39 6 27 0 170.0 

29 ITA 211544 ZENNARO Silvia **.ITA 24 33 2 12 10 5 40 2 46 51 0 174.0 

30 CZE 209925 KOZELSKA FENCLOVA Veronika **.CZE 13 23 20 22 18 25 15 51 14 29 0 179.0 

31 GRE 211052 FAKIDI Athanasia **.GRE 8 23 26 2 33 10 5 54 42 31 0 180.0 

32 FRA 213939 BOLOU Marie **.FRA 12 31 27 21 15 16 25 36 17 20 0 184.0 

33 USA 211503 HUGHES Haddon **.USA 27 9 8 17 3 26 46 15 38 56 0 189.0 

34 FRA 206297 BARRUE Marie **.FRA 16 40 12 2 20 22 41 10 31 45 0 194.0 

35 NED 213474 AKKERMAN Mirthe **.NED 10 15 39 38 8 11 7 53 45 28 0 201.0 

36 FRA 211861 MICHON Pernelle **.FRA 30 13 24 22 11 9 38 47 50 10 0 204.0 

37 CAN 182662 BERTOLD Isabella-Anna **.CAN 19 32 41 7 32 12 13 32 26 36 0 209.0 

38 ITA 213434 BALBI Valentina **.ITA 40 12 28 26 21 18 1 34 32 41 0 212.0 

39 ARG 212419 FALASCA Luca **.ARG 14 6 15 44 28 13 31 46 22 40 0 213.0 

40 NZL 212258 PYATT Susannah **.NZL 31 18 41 10 12 29 42 25 53 8 0 216.0 

41 BLR 209555 DROZDOVSKAYA Tatiana **.BLR 24 25 6 37 9 14 57 42 37 32 0 226.0 

42 CAN 212992 BOWSKILL Brenda **.CAN 17 22 40 12 26 2 52 50 25 34 0 228.0 

43 AUS 204568 THOMSON Zoe **.AUS 28 15 4 24 5 30 35 59 52 35 0 228.0 

44 AUS 211550 AINSWORTH Elyse **.AUS 21 27 28 23 22 38 34 20 54 18 0 231.0 

45 FRA 213854 CERVERA Louise **.FRA 16 20 56 3 24 13 49 52 16 39 0 232.0 

46 LTU 210496 ANDRULYTE Viktorija **.LTU 36 14 23 13 17 32 53 40 30 30 0 235.0 

47 GER 211211 KUHLMANN Pia N .043 SLSV 17 28 13 44 26 23 23 23 41 50 0 238.0 

48 DEN 207195 MUNCH Anna **.DEN 22 25 24 14 19 42 33 55 43 19 0 241.0 

49 ARG 210179 CARDOZO Luciana **.ARG 47 5 9 26 30 45 39 12 59 37 0 249.5 

50 IRL 211115 HOPKINS Aoife **.IRL 33 35 18 7 33 35 44 1 44 55 0 250.0 

51 BEL 211553 CARLIER Maite **.BEL 25 10 45 14 28 24 56 14 47 46 0 253.0 

52 JPN 202611 TOMBE Yumiko **.JPN 26 44 21 34 15 22 59 29 29 53 0 273.0 

53 TUR 210379 GUEZEL Ecem **.TUR 13 30 6 DNC 24 26 24 45 49 57 0 274.0 
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54 USA 180087 SAKELLARIS Christina **.USA 20 30 12 39 20 20 48 28 57 59 0 274.0 

55 MAS 214990 MOHAMAD LATIF Nur Shazrin **.MAS 34 26 19 8 40 34 36 41 39 43 0 277.0 

56 NZL 209279 CHRISTIE Olivia **.NZL 28 48 51 3 12 8 43 57 34 54 0 281.0 

57 GER 211431 VOSS Laura Bo HA.033 MSC 49 26 36 9 23 37 45 6 55 60 0 286.0 

58 LTU 211452 EIDUKEVICIUTE Milda **.LTU 23 37 10 38 42 16 58 16 58 58 0 298.0 

59 ESP 212171 REYES Fatima **.ESP 15 13 21 20 UFD 27 55 BFD 56 47 0 315.0 

60 RUS 213368 ZYUZINA Ekaterina **.RUS 9 32 39 42 27 25 50 48 51 49 0 321.0 

61 RUS 202284 KISLUKHINA Mariia **.RUS 36 17 25 40 23 36 17 30 6 10 0 200.0 

62 AUS 208546 STRANSKY Mara **.AUS 27 34 43 41 41 12 11 5 12 18 0 201.0 

63 GER 213668 HAVERLAND Lena MV.004 SYC 39 43 22 50 19 24 7 14 17 20 0 205.0 

64 PER 182332 SCHMIDT GUTIERREZ Paloma **.PER 35 41 23 47 18 43 29 3 14 2 0 208.0 

65 CHN 212238 YUAN Rubei **.CHN 33 21 29 36 47 29 1 25 30 8 0 212.0 

66 JPN 214976 TADA Momoko **.JPN 42 42 44 10 37 39 9 20 1 14 0 214.0 

67 GER 210135 LIEBIG Pauline BW.109 SVIMDSMC 34 38 22 31 37 32 8 7 7 38 0 216.0 

68 BRA 204587 KIDD Gabriella **.BRA 26 24 33 0 34 45 14 1 5 BFD 0 222.0 

69 CAN 210105 DEWEY Maura **.CAN 35 36 27 33 51 48 10 6 0 32 0 232.0 

70 CAN 207232 GRAVELY Clara **.CAN 38 52 38 6 31 53 38 12 16 16 0 247.0 

71 DEN 198297 SLOTSGAARD Sofie **.DEN 10 50 30 46 38 43 21 41 20 1 0 250.0 

72 POR 213470 JOAO Carolina **.POR 39 46 32 6 25 34 52 16 32 26 0 256.0 

73 AUS 208336 AINSWORTH Jacinta **.AUS 45 49 34 25 43 23 20 31 37 3 0 261.0 

74 URU 204452 MOREIRA FRASCHINI Dolores **.URU 38 40 58 28 30 31 4 9 24 BFD 0 262.0 

75 USA 208049 WEAVER Hanne **.USA 55 44 32 34 52 33 12 35 19 6 0 267.0 

76 CRO 210748 DE MICHELI VITTURI Andela **.CRO 43 47 16 51 22 38 44 26 28 7 0 271.0 

77 GBR 212662 THOMPSON Clementine **.GBR 29 35 50 29 21 19 28 40 0 DNC 0 278.0 

78 IND 195372 KUMANAN Nethra **.IND 37 48 31 40 48 28 30 11 44 11 0 280.0 

79 ESP 211491 MONCADA SÃƒÂ¡NCHEZ Ana **.ESP 32 4 55 45 36 33 DNC 10 58 9 0 282.0 

80 GUA 190816 MAEGLI AGUEERO Isabella **.GUA 44 29 30 58 46 54 33 27 11 13 0 287.0 

81 CRO 210746 LULIC Sandra **.CRO 41 49 46 17 40 35 36 UFD 21 4 0 289.0 

82 SLO 211996 PLETIKOS Kim **.SLO 48 27 37 49 36 31 51 39 10 12 0 289.0 

83 GBR 210220 COLLINGRIDGE Daisy **.GBR 51 39 DNF 32 45 15 32 33 18 24 0 289.0 

84 NOR 212551 ROSMO Caroline Sofia **.NOR 43 47 45 8 38 46 46 13 9 43 0 291.0 

85 GER 211261 BÜSSELBERG Julia B .044 VSAW 22 39 38 54 51 50 27 4 35 28 0 294.0 

86 IRL 210406 KELLER Aisling **.IRL 49 41 53 46 46 UFD 2 17 25 0 0 295.0 

87 KOR 211521 KIM Jia **.KOR 54 45 18 53 57 48 3 15 0 5 0 296.0 

88 CAN 212631 VITTECOQ Coralie **.CAN 30 36 46 43 49 49 5 46 13 30 0 298.0 

89 POL 209469 BRZOZOWSKA Anna **.POL 54 38 47 0 39 44 6 34 39 19 0 300.0 

90 SGP 212821 LEE Jillian **.SGP 0 29 57 27 48 58 19 2 0 DNC 0 308.0 

91 CRO 210747 SAVAR Karla **.CRO 31 46 55 47 53 53 22 28 2 36 0 318.0 

92 ESP 201611 BAUZA ROIG Aina **.ESP 42 34 43 43 34 41 39 21 48 21 0 318.0 

93 ITA 212778 FRAZZA Francesca **.ITA 41 DNF 49 55 41 44 26 19 23 22 0 320.0 

94 SUI 213711 NORDQUIST Andrea **.SUI 37 24 47 35 44 40 31 8 56 BFD 0 322.0 

95 SLO 209858 PLETIKOS Lin **.SLO 23 31 52 48 45 51 37 51 8 31 0 325.0 

96 EST 206437 POHLAK Anna **.EST 56 42 44 18 35 41 16 53 43 34 0 326.0 

97 TTO 075070 ARRINDELL Kelly-Ann **.TTO 40 43 58 0 52 57 13 18 38 17 0 327.0 

98 FIN 195578 PARTANEN Erica **.FIN 44 19 37 52 55 51 18 22 50 41 0 334.0 

99 LAT 214135 ELERTE Agija **.LAT 59 33 26 49 50 36 41 42 41 23 0 341.0 

100 MEX 200614 OETLING Elena **.MEX 52 55 35 16 39 27 45 45 46 45 0 350.0 

101 ITA 209116 FILIPPO Isabella **.ITA 53 37 59 53 35 42 15 29 0 DNC 0 351.0 

102 DEN 213994 NORSELL Michala **.DEN 46 57 49 42 49 52 23 23 42 25 0 351.0 

103 DEN 213991 ERHARDSEN Julie **.DEN 55 56 34 36 32 37 24 43 47 44 0 352.0 

104 CZE 208363 BEZDEKOVA Martina **.CZE 46 53 51 11 58 57 25 32 22 BFD 0 355.0 

105 USA 211820 COLE Kelly **.USA 56 56 42 50 50 46 34 24 33 29 0 364.0 

106 NZL 211516 RENNIE-YOUNGER Annabelle **.NZL 58 57 54 20 42 50 47 52 15 40 0 377.0 
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107 BUL 207736 MUZAKOVA Stefani **.BUL 48 51 52 55 57 56 43 44 3 37 0 389.0 

108 CYP 213624 MAKRI Marilena **.CYP 52 45 33 54 53 49 49 38 53 33 0 405.0 

109 RUS 190357 MORGUN Ekaterina **.RUS 51 52 50 41 47 47 40 49 49 39 0 413.0 

110 UKR 212509 LARYCHEVA Sofiia **.UKR 58 53 53 45 25 40 56 47 0 DNC 0 423.0 

111 INA 205020 WARDOJO Kirana **.INA 57 0 35 57 56 55 35 58 52 27 0 429.0 

112 AUS 211511 CALDECOAT Paige **.AUS 45 58 56 52 43 52 55 36 59 35 0 432.0 

113 HKG 201678 HIGHFIELD Molly **.HKG 47 0 42 56 55 54 50 50 36 47 0 433.0 

114 BUL 210903 NIKOLOVA Mariela **.BUL 50 59 31 59 54 55 42 55 55 0 0 444.0 

115 MOZ 201892 NHAQUILE Deisy . 60 55 54 58 59 58 54 37 29 0 0 454.0 

116 ROU 199899 BOLAT Ebru **.ROU 50 59 48 57 59 47 58 54 31 51 0 455.0 

117 CUB 205483 CASTRO Sanlay **.CUB 57 50 57 56 56 59 53 48 40 46 0 463.0 

118 TPE 209962 FENG Cheng Ling **.TPE 53 54 48 51 54 56 48 57 57 48 0 469.0 

119 ISL 209966 HANNESDOTTIR Hulda Lilja **.ISL 59 58 60 60 58 59 57 56 51 0 0 509.0 
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